
Served before midday

Breakfast Menu
Sausage

bacon

Sausage and bacon

Add an egg

Baps and baguettes Bap

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

+£1

sandwich

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

+£1

baguette

£4

£4

£5

+£1

Toast with butter

Crumpets with butter

Toasted tea cakes

Add jam or marmalade or marmite

Toasted things
£2

£2

£2

+25p

Beans on toast

Egg on toast

£3.50

£3.50

Coffee and tea

Fruit juice

milkshakes

smoothies

drinks

Full English
Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Beans and
Toast

Full English DELUXE
2 Bacon, 2 Sausages, 2 Eggs, Beans,
Hash Brown, Mushrooms and 2
Pieces of Toast

cooked breakfasts
£6

£8.50

Beans on toast

Egg on toast



Served before 4pm

Lunch Menu

See board for fillings
Served with salad or crisps

See board for specials

Filled things toastie

£4

sandwich

£3.50

baguette

£4.50

panini

£4.50

salads

Jacket potato

With two toppings
Extra toppings
See board for toppings

Flat bread pizza
£6

+50p

With one filling
Extra fillings
See board for fillings
Served with salad

£5
+50p

See board for soup of the day
Served with bread roll and butter

Soup
£3.50

Check specials board

At the counter

specials

cakes

Tray bakes

+more

treats

milkshakes

smoothies

+more

drinks



Served before 3pm

Kids Menu

Breakfast

Lunch

Toast with butter

Crumpet with butter

Beans on toast

Egg on toast

Mini english

£1

£1

£2.50

£2.50

£4

Cold meal deal
Sandwich, drink and two snacks

hot meal deal
½ jacket or pizza, drink and two snacks

½ jacket potato
See board for fillings

½ flatbread pizza
See board for toppings

£3.95

£4.95

£3

£3

Bacon, Sausage, Beans, Hash Brown
and Toast



Late Menu
See board for fillings
Served with salad or crisps

Filled things toastie

£4

sandwich

£3.50

baguette

£4.50

panini

£4.50

Jacket potato

With two toppings
Extra toppings
See board for toppings

Flat bread pizza
£6

+50p

With one filling
Extra fillings
See board for fillings
Served with salad

£5

+50p

Check specials board

At the counter

specials

cakes

Tray bakes

+more

treats

milkshakes

smoothies

+more

drinks


